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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    1.75 MIL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Logan Kaliff           M2529          1/6        8:46       16:12    5:13       16:12
2     Isaiah Nebbe           M2024          1/4        9:20       17:09    5:31       17:09
3     Ray Longoria           M4044          1/7        9:56       18:19    5:51       18:09
4     Jacob Henderson        M2529          2/6       10:08       18:31    5:58       18:31
5     Abner Perez            M2024          2/4       10:10       19:00    6:06       18:57
6     Jeremy Sheldon         M4044          2/7       10:42       19:10    6:10       19:08
7     Estanislao Gallardo    M5559          1/6       10:43       19:38    6:19       19:38
8     Jeremy Hoefs           M4044          3/7       10:40       19:43    6:20       19:40
9     Kim Kaliff             M6064          1/6       11:00       20:02    6:27       20:02
10    Matt Loeffler          M3539         1/11       11:13       20:28    6:33       20:21
11    Eli Studley            M1519          1/5       11:31       20:31    6:34       20:24
12    Lynn Rathjen           M7579          1/3       11:21       20:54    6:44       20:54
13    Joshua Baker           M3539         2/11       11:18       21:11    6:47       21:03
14    Eastyn Esslinger       M1114          1/6       11:45       21:23    6:51       21:15
15    Blaine Gronewoller     M3539         3/11       11:21       21:34    6:52       21:20
16    Brigham Loeffler       M1114          2/6       11:46       21:32    6:55       21:28
17    Kyle Hunkins           M1114          3/6       12:09       21:35    6:55       21:29
18    Calvin Hassel          M5559          2/6       11:21       21:36    6:57       21:34
19    Kimberly Vanbuskirk    F3034         1/14       11:58       21:59    7:04       21:57
20    Dawn Claus             F5559         1/11       12:24       22:38    7:17       22:36
21    Katherine Stewart      F3539         1/10       12:16       22:45    7:19       22:42
22    Irving Hiatt           M4044          4/7       12:47       22:57    7:21       22:48
23    Joel Studley           M1519          2/5       11:55       23:03    7:24       23:00
24    Tykus Gans             M2024          3/4       12:42       23:02    7:25       23:02
25    Mira Mauser            F3539         2/10       12:27       23:06    7:26       23:04
26    Josh Thompson          M2024          4/4       13:10       23:18    7:27       23:07
27    Raeghann Behrens       F1519          1/4       12:49       23:24    7:28       23:11
28    Luis Pena              M3539         4/11       12:52       23:36    7:30       23:17
29    Randy Jarzynka         M6064          2/6       12:37       23:28    7:34       23:28
30    Andrew Daily           M2529          3/6       13:31       23:36    7:35       23:32
31    Nate Wiegand           M3539         5/11       12:35       23:39    7:35       23:33
32    Abel Cuevas Corto      M5054          1/5       12:58       23:45    7:37       23:39
33    Samuel Reagan          M1519          3/5       13:14       24:08    7:41       23:52
34    Omar Rodriguez         M2529          4/6       12:18       23:59    7:43       23:57
35    James Stewart          M4044          5/7       13:31       24:10    7:46       24:06
36    Jeremy Reagan          M4044          6/7       13:13       24:24    7:46       24:07
37    Sara Williamson        F4044         1/18       13:36       24:16    7:46       24:08
38    Hazel Studley          F1114          1/5       13:41       24:16    7:47       24:09
39    Kerry McDermott        M6569          1/3       13:30       24:33    7:54       24:30
40    Emma Weis              F2024          1/6       13:10       24:46    7:55       24:34
41    Deb Phinney            F5559         2/11       13:21       24:53    7:59       24:46
42    Sherri Wren            F6064         1/11       13:44       25:21    8:08       25:16
43    Elaine Clark           F4044         2/18       14:13       25:55    8:14       25:35
44    Yuridia Salinas        F4044         3/18       13:42       25:35    8:14       25:35
45    Kim Grams              F5559         3/11       13:48       25:50    8:18       25:47
46    Blake Hunkins          M4549          1/4       14:25       25:56    8:19       25:50
47    Eva Lindahl            F5054          1/6       14:17       26:01    8:20       25:53
48    Elsie Studley          F1114          2/5       13:41       26:01    8:20       25:54
49    Devin Merchant         M1114          4/6       14:39       26:41    8:31       26:25
50    Andrew Etherton        M4549          2/4       13:54       26:28    8:31       26:26
51    Jessica Gibson         F3034         2/14       14:27       26:34    8:32       26:29
52    John Behrens           M4044          7/7       14:01       26:52    8:35       26:40
53    Kristen Hiatt          F3539         3/10       14:14       26:50    8:35       26:40
54    Kristy Cain            F6064         2/11       14:27       26:43    8:35       26:40
55    Madison Smith          F2529         1/12       14:55       27:01    8:40       26:55
56    Stacy Grabowski        F2529         2/12       14:56       27:11    8:40       26:56
57    P Casey Jobe           M3539         6/11       14:55       27:11    8:42       27:00
58    Karla Coria            F3034         3/14       14:47       27:15    8:45       27:09
59    Deb Kluthe             F6569          1/8       15:05       27:19    8:46       27:12
60    Joe Large              M5559          3/6       14:58       27:15    8:47       27:15
61    Connor Merchant        M0110          1/4       14:50       27:37    8:49       27:22
62    Patty Henrichsen       F6064         3/11       15:10       27:29    8:50       27:26
63    Trenton Lauterbach     M1519          4/5       15:00       27:37    8:51       27:28
64    Allison Hansen         F2529         3/12       14:40       29:07    8:51       27:30
65    Brogan Sheldon         M1114          5/6       16:08       27:53    8:55       27:40
66    Kelly Ems-Wood         F4549          1/9       15:20       28:01    8:57       27:47
67    Magda Marin            F3034         4/14       15:06       28:13    9:03       28:07
68    Tim Loos               M3539         7/11       15:16       28:14    9:04       28:08
69    Tiffani Bose           F2024          2/6       14:49       28:13    9:05       28:12
70    Tom Werner             M6064          3/6       15:44       28:41    9:08       28:22
71    Kristin Briggs         F3034         5/14       15:45       28:32    9:10       28:28
72    Courtney Vonseggern    F2529         4/12       15:39       29:12    9:12       28:34
73    Corgan Jones           M1114          6/6       15:06       28:58    9:14       28:39
74    Mandy Lauck            F4044         4/18       15:30       29:05    9:16       28:48
75    Dan Thayer             M5559          4/6       15:45       29:12    9:19       28:54
76    Ace Willey             M0110          2/4       16:10       29:15    9:19       28:57
77    Erin Dougherty         F3034         6/14       16:13       29:06    9:20       28:59
78    Jose Palma             M2529          5/6       15:57       29:12    9:22       29:04
79    Amy Willey             F4044         5/18       16:10       29:28    9:24       29:12
80    Christine Fogland      F6569          2/8       15:50       29:35    9:26       29:17
81    Kara Merchant          F4549          2/9       16:14       29:32    9:26       29:17
82    Steffany Tartaglia     F3034         7/14       15:10       29:39    9:27       29:20
83    Ralisa Leaman          F5054          2/6       16:05       29:44    9:28       29:24
84    Tessa Shaw             F2529         5/12       16:15       29:54    9:32       29:35
85    Marcelline Ross        F6064         4/11       16:24       29:56    9:35       29:44
86    Brittany Horton        F3034         8/14       16:35       29:52    9:36       29:48
87    Mikaleh Esquitin       F4044         6/18       16:29       31:33    9:59       30:58
88    Marla Trampe           F6064         5/11       17:10       31:10   10:00       31:03
89    Craig Niemeier         M5054          2/5       16:53       31:11   10:01       31:07
90    Darcy Hughes           F6064         6/11       16:53       31:24   10:03       31:11
91    Betty Smith            F6569          3/8       17:00       31:31   10:05       31:19
92    Jan Thompson           F5559         4/11       17:30       31:37   10:06       31:22
93    Debra Rupp             F3539         4/10       17:12       31:37   10:07       31:24
94    Heather Lauterbach     F4044         7/18       17:08       31:36   10:07       31:26
95    Raquel Harnandez       F4549          3/9       16:52       31:51   10:07       31:26
96    Michael Fields         M5054          3/5       17:22       32:07   10:19       32:01
97    Roberto Magallon       M7074          1/2       17:29       32:12   10:21       32:08
98    Gerald Schaben         M8089          1/1       17:21       32:20   10:22       32:10
99    Jayden Clark           M1519          5/5       16:50       32:31   10:25       32:22
100   Celine Macias          F2024          3/6       17:42       33:18   10:32       32:41
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101   Daniel Fogland         M7074          2/2       18:04       33:08   10:33       32:44
102   Kayla Hintze           F2529         6/12       17:23       32:59   10:33       32:47
103   Dakota Frink           M3034          1/4       17:48       33:26   10:37       32:59
104   Michel Macias          M2529          6/6       17:42       33:38   10:38       33:01
105   Angie Farias           F4549          4/9       18:06       33:20   10:40       33:06
106   Sadie Moritz           F0110          1/1       18:20       33:24   10:41       33:09
107   Jason Moritz           M4549          3/4       18:20       33:24   10:41       33:09
108   Grace Ottman           F2024          4/6       18:39       33:23   10:43       33:16
109   Tanya Poehler          F4549          5/9       18:07       33:53   10:48       33:31
110   Nathan Luna            M3539         8/11       19:09       34:02   10:54       33:52
111   Aaron Benson           M3034          2/4       19:11       34:02   10:55       33:55
112   Cory Townsend          M5559          5/6       18:57       34:28   10:56       33:57
113   Emma Kehler            F2024          5/6       18:39       34:12   10:59       34:05
114   Jeffrey Brown          M5054          4/5       18:39       34:36   11:01       34:12
115   Cindi Cochran          F5559         5/11       18:50       34:24   11:03       34:19
116   Mary Jane Wahlmeier    F7579          1/1       19:08       34:21   11:04       34:21
117   Jose Macias            M3539         9/11       17:44       35:07   11:07       34:31
118   Rachel Silverman       F3539         5/10       18:22       34:50   11:10       34:41
119   John Kluthe            M6569          2/3       18:10       35:27   11:18       35:05
120   Lori Wagner            F5559         6/11       19:25       35:25   11:21       35:14
121   Tammi Evans            F4549          6/9       18:35       35:43   11:22       35:18
122   Ashlee Twohig          F2529         7/12       19:19       35:34   11:23       35:21
123   Michelle Goertzen      F5054          3/6       19:50       36:16   11:31       35:47
124   Raesha Cline           F3539         6/10       19:42       35:54   11:32       35:48
125   Tiffiny Widdifield     F4044         8/18       19:42       35:55   11:32       35:49
126   Olivia Ostdiek         F2024          6/6       19:00       36:08   11:34       35:57
127   Lisa Thayer            F5559         7/11       19:36       36:36   11:42       36:18
128   Lynne Werner           F5559         8/11       19:36       36:36   11:42       36:19
129   Kayla Sheffield        F4044         9/18       19:46       36:37   11:45       36:30
130   Aaron Rothenberger     M3539        10/11       20:26       38:08   12:06       37:35
131   Jack Sullivan          M7579          2/3       20:24       38:10   12:06       37:36
132   Neal Rothenberger      M5559          6/6       20:27       38:09   12:06       37:36
133   Bridget O'Neil         F5054          4/6       19:52       37:53   12:09       37:43
134   Susan Adams            F6569          4/8       20:37       38:24   12:16       38:05
135   Susan Canady           F4044        10/18       20:27       38:35   12:25       38:34
136   Raegan Skibinski       F1114          3/5       21:35       39:05   12:26       38:35
137   Kaitie Pawlowski       F2529         8/12       20:32       38:56   12:26       38:37
138   Breanna Salinas        F3034         9/14       20:32       38:57   12:26       38:37
139   Kendra Braunger        F3034        10/14       22:08       40:33   12:55       40:08
140   Stephanie Halpine      F4044        11/18       21:59       40:30   13:00       40:21
141   Hillary Ferris         F4044        12/18       21:59       40:30   13:00       40:21
142   Johnel Reber Thies     F4044        13/18       22:16       40:59   13:07       40:44
143   Dana Fries             F4549          7/9       22:26       41:07   13:12       40:58
144   Rayssa Queiroz         F1519          2/4       22:11       41:35   13:14       41:04
145   Beverly Rubesh         F7074          1/3       22:30       41:13   13:15       41:10
146   Hidee Martinez         F4044        14/18       23:08       42:57   13:43       42:37
147   Jacqueline Rodriguez-P F3034        11/14       22:43       43:11   13:44       42:39
148   Brandon Drahota        M4549          4/4       18:37       42:50   13:47       42:47
149   Kayann Skibinski       F4044        15/18       23:50       43:24   13:49       42:54
150   Kari Hooker-Leep       F5559         9/11       24:45       43:46   13:58       43:23
151   Patty Chase            F5559        10/11       24:46       43:46   13:58       43:23
152   Chaparral Schiff       F1114          4/5       24:30       43:52   14:07       43:50
153   Janelle Holmes         F6064         7/11       24:12       44:21   14:10       43:59
154   Sonja Badorek          F6569          5/8       24:18       44:38   14:13       44:10
155   John Rust              M6064          4/6       24:19       44:42   14:15       44:15
156   Katherine Ericson      F4044        16/18       23:48       44:34   14:16       44:18
157   Keeley Heise           F4044        17/18       23:48       44:35   14:16       44:18
158   Rene Martel            M7579          3/3       24:28       45:10   14:27       44:51
159   Barbara Waymire        F7074          2/3       24:17       45:30   14:29       44:59
160   Terry Davis            F6569          6/8       24:15       45:17   14:34       45:14
161   Lynette Exum           F5054          5/6       25:19       45:55   14:40       45:34
162   Kylie Clark            F1519          3/4       24:59       45:44   14:41       45:35
163   Mary Unrein            F6569          7/8       25:07       46:44   14:56       46:23
164   David Lagrange         M3539        11/11       25:03       46:59   14:59       46:33
165   Rylee Seely            F1114          5/5       25:31       47:22   15:06       46:55
166   Steve Freeman          M6064          5/6       25:31       47:22   15:07       46:56
167   Bridget Anspauch       F5054          6/6       26:52       47:22   15:10       47:07
168   Kerrigan Shelton       F2529         9/12       26:51       47:23   15:10       47:07
169   Kindra Strong          F4044        18/18       26:49       47:39   15:11       47:10
170   Andy Anspauch          M5054          5/5       26:52       48:12   15:26       47:57
171   Cheryl Bowman          F6064         8/11       26:31       48:47   15:37       48:31
172   Landen Creamer         M0110          3/4       24:26       49:07   15:45       48:55
173   Michael Williams       M6064          6/6       26:36       49:20   15:49       49:06
174   Chris Troidl           M3034          3/4       28:40       50:50   16:15       50:28
175   Anna Sullivan          F6569          8/8       28:17       51:44   16:28       51:09
176   Heather Ristov         F5559        11/11       28:34       52:02   16:38       51:40
177   Nikki Mader            F3539         7/10       29:13       52:32   16:44       51:58
178   Jennifer Stump         F3539         8/10       29:13       52:32   16:45       52:00
179   Lindsay Mader          F3539         9/10       29:13       52:34   16:45       52:02
180   Naomi Olson            F3539        10/10       29:14       52:34   16:45       52:02
181   Daniela Villa          F1519          4/4       27:56       53:04   17:03       52:59
182   Susana Villa           F2529        10/12       27:56       53:04   17:04       52:59
183   Randy Bridges          M6569          3/3       29:14       54:26   17:24       54:01
184   Leigh Bridges          F6064         9/11       29:16       54:28   17:24       54:03
185   Annette Luber          F7074          3/3       29:34       54:48   17:26       54:10
186   Nancy Thomas           F6064        10/11       29:34       54:48   17:27       54:11
187   Michael Chitwood       M3034          4/4       29:34       54:49   17:27       54:11
188   Hannah Luber           F3034        12/14       29:34       54:52   17:28       54:14
189   Cheri Beda             F4549          8/9       30:20       55:03   17:39       54:49
190   Porter Beda            M0110          4/4       30:20       55:03   17:39       54:50
191   Erin Troidl            F2529        11/12       30:00       55:40   17:48       55:17
192   Eileen Singh           F4549          9/9       30:42       55:51   17:58       55:48
193   Maureen Horne          F3034        13/14       29:35       57:44   18:25       57:13
194   Janice Ortega          F6064        11/11       30:39       58:25   18:36       57:46
195   Julie Nelms            F2529        12/12       30:39       58:25   18:36       57:46
196   Hannah Metzger-Frink   F3034        14/14       51:57       38:52   22:10     1:08:51
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